
Wed 13th Dec Parents evening 

Thurs 14th Dec Year 1 Trip to The Black Country Museum  

Thurs 14th Dec  Year 5 & 6 Peter Pan Theatre Trip   

Tues 19th Dec Nativity - 2pm 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Celebration at Gas Street 

Thurs 21st Dec Nativity – 9am 

Thurs 21st Dec Non-uniform day - Christmas Lunch & Disco 

Fri 22nd Dec Christmas Jumper Day 

Fri 22nd Dec Lat Day of Term - Early Finish - 1:15pm 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023                                                                                           

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

Parents evening is on Wednesday 13th December, please ensure you 

have returned the parents evening slips to the teachers so they are       

allocate timeslots. 

If your child did not receive the flu vaccine at school this week and you 

would like them to have it, you can contact the clinic on 0121 466 3410 

and book them in. 

Afterschool clubs for next term are now available on Arbor to sign up, 

you only have until Wednesday 20th December so be quick! 

Term Dates... 


